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
salle d’eau, wc séparé. nombreux rangements. Cave. Balcons. Coup de cœur 
assuré ! DPE : D. Réf. : 218. Charges/an : 210 €. ›› Nice residence, standing. 
Sumptuous 1-bed 58 m². Exceptional condition. Crossing. Superb kitchen. 
Large bedroom 15 m². Very nice bathroom, separate toilet. Plenty of 
storage. Cellar. Balconies. EPC: D. Ref.: 218. Charges/yr : 210 €.

NICE SAINT-BARTHÉLÉMY   210 000 €2P

Dans bel immeuble niçois, superbe 3P traversant. Dernier étage. 
Parfait état. Cuisine aménagée. Grandes chambres avec mezzanines. 
Balcon. Belle hauteur sous plafond. Calme et ensoleillé. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 208. Charges/an : 210 €. ›› In a gorgeous typical building, 
superb 2-bed through. Top fl oor. In a perfect condition. Fitted kitchen. 
Large bedrooms with mezzanine. Balcony. High ceiling. Quiet and 
sunny. EPC: D. Ref.: 208. Charges/yr : 210 €.

NICE CENTRE PROXIMITÉ JEAN MEDECIN   169 000 €3P

OPJ IMMOBILIER
11, Bd Gorbella - 06100 Nice 

opjimm@free.fr

04 92 09 11 12 

WWW.OPJ-IMMOBILIER.COM
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CABINET LOQUIS
3, place Alexandre Médecin - 06100 Nice

 contact@loquis.fr

04 93 51 82 16 

À deux pas du Parc Chambrun, 4P 117 m², prestations ra�  nées. Salon, 
2 terrasses, cuisine moderne, 3 chambres, salle de bain, cellier, 2 WC. 
Proche écoles et commodités. Charge nulle. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1061. ›› 
Close to the Parc Chambrun, 3-bed 117 m², upscale fi ttings. Living 
room, 2 terraces, modern kitchen, 3 bedrooms, bathroom, pantry, 
2 toilets. Close to schools and amenities. No charge. EPC: NC. 
Ref.: 1061.

NICE CHAMBRUN   384 000 €4P

Calme, sérénité et belle maison en pierres, 121 m². Magnifi que vue mer. Grand 
séjour cuisine US, salon vouté, 3 chambres, SDB et SDE, jardin 300 m². Garage 
fermé + parking et cave. Possibilité beau terrain contigu piscinable en sus. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 1301. ›› Gorgeous stone built house, 121 m². Magnifi cent sea 
view, quiet setting. Large open kitchen, vaulted living room, 3 bedrooms, 
bath and shower, garden 300 m². Closed garage + parking and cellar. 
Option: ajdoining ground - possible pool. EPC: D. Ref.: 1301.

MAGAGNOSC      525 000 €V

Proche OPIO, terrain 5 000 m². Permis de construire obtenu pour 
bastide de 225 m² hab. avec piscine et garage intégré (50 m²). Jolie vue 
dégagée, exposition plein Sud, Calme absolu. Idéal pour les amateurs de 
pleine nature. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1143. ›› Near OPIO, ground 5 000 m². 
Building permit obtained for bastide of 225 m². With swimming pool 
and integrated garage (50 m²). Nice clear view, facing due South, very 
quiet. Ideal for lovers of nature. EPC: NC. Ref.: 1143.

CHATEAUNEUF GRASSE      347 000 €T

Belle résidence standing avec piscine, grand 3P, 76 m², au calme, 
salon, cuisine, 2 chambres, véranda, grand dressing, SDB, wc. Parfait 
état. Vue panoramique verdure, ville et mer. Cave. Possibilité achat 
garage en sus. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1364. ›› Upmarket residence with pool, 
large 2-bed 76 m², quiet, living room, kitchen, 2 bedrooms, veranda, 
large dressing, bathroom, wc. In perfect condition. Panoramic view 
over city and sea. Cellar. Garage option. EPC: NC. Ref.: 1364.

NICE PESSICART   295 000 €3P

Magnifi que villa d’architecte de 215 m² sur 1500 m². Vue panoramique. 
Salon, grande cuisine, suite parentale, 5 chambres, 3 salles de bain. 
Superbe piscine. Coup de coeur, à 20 min de Nice. DPE : C. Réf. : 1358. ›› 
Splendid designer villa of 215 m² on 1500 m² of land. Panoramic view. 
Living room, large kitchen, master suite, 5 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. 
Superb swimming pool. Favorite, 20 minutes from Nice. EPC: C. 
Ref.: 1358.

A 20 MIN DE NICE      787 500 €V

Rare. Beau 3P atypique de 80 m² + terrase 51 m² . Entrée, Beau 
séjour, Cuisine  équipée, 2 chambres SDB et SDE. Possible en 4P. 
Belle hauteur sous plafond. Cave.  Coup de coeur assuré ! DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 1349. ›› Rare. Beautiful and atypical 2-bed of 80 m² + terrace 
51 m². Entrance, nice lounge, fi tted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom 
and shower room. Convertible into a 3-bed. High ceiling. Cellar.
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
consisting of a nice entrance, lounge and circular balcony. 2 bedrooms. 
Kitchen, bathroom & independent WC, cellar. To be refreshed. Close to 
shops and facilities. EPC: D. Ref.: 1441763. Charges/yr : 2130 €.

NICE CENTRE FLEURS   307 400 €3P

À SAISIR

Superbe 4P 100 m² au calme avec piscine, club-house, tennis. Cuisine 
équipée séjour, 3 vastes chambres, dressing, grande SDB, WC séparé, balcon 
et cave. Grand parking collectif fermé. Idéal famille ou investisseur. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 1431567. Charges/an : 3360 €. ›› Superb 3-bed 100 m2 with pool, club-
house, tennis. Open kitchen - lounge, 3 vast bedrooms, dressing room, large 
bathroom, separated wc, balcony and cellar. Secure parking lot. Ideal family 
or investor. EPC: C. Ref.: 1431567. Charges/yr : 3360 €.

NICE NAPOLÉON III   335 000 €4P
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W FABRON
299, Ch. de la Ginestière - 06200 Nice 

 westimmo@immopro.net
04 93 44 23 66 

W PROMENADE
200, Av. de la Californie - 06200 Nice 
westimmo.promenade@gmail.com
04 93 41 44 70 

WWW.WESTIMMO.FR

Villa 140 m² sur terrain 1900 m², vue collines et château de Crémat. Calme. 
Séjour-salon 30 m² avec cheminée, véranda, cuisine séparée, 2 chambres de 
plain-pied, chambre de maître avec terrasse, studio. Piscine. Buanderie. Cave. 
Garage. DPE : D. Réf. : 11233vm. ›› Villa 140 m² on ground 1900 m², view over 
hills and castle of Crémat. Calm. Living room-lounge 30 m² with fi replace, 
veranda, kitchen, 2 bedrooms on main level, master bedroom with terrace, 
studio. Pool. Laundry room. Cellar. Garage. EPC: D. Ref.: 11233vm.

NICE BELLET   750 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans belle résidence sécurisée avec gardien et parc, 2P 47 m² en étage 
élevé. Séjour-salon et chambre sur terrasse. Cuisine séparée équipée. 
Grande salle d’eau. Placards. Cave. Proche toutes commodités. DPE : F. 
Réf. : 11248va. Charges/an : 1680 €. ›› Upmarket residence with guard 
and park, 1-bed 47 m² on high fl oor. Living-room and bedroom onto 
terrace. Separate fi tted kitchen. Large bathroom. Cupboards. Cellar. 
Close to facilities. EPC: F. Ref.: 11248va. Charges/yr : 1680 €.

NICE ARAUCARIA   180 000 €2P

Dans domaine avec piscine, belle villa 140m² parfait état, 4 chambres, SDB, 
SDE. Séjour-salon, cheminée, cuisine séparée équipée. Jardin complanté 
350 m², cuisine d’été, belle terrasse. Buanderie, abri jardin. 2 Parkings. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 11226vm. ›› In estate with pool, nice villa 140m², perfect 
condition, 4 bedrooms, bathroom, shower. Lounge, chimney, fi tted 
kitchen. Mature garden 350 m², summer kitchen, beautiful terrace. 
Laundry room, garden shed. 2 parking spaces. EPC: NC. Ref.: 11226vm.

NICE ST-ANTOINE-DE-GINESTIÈRE   750 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

RARE, Isola Celesta, 3P d’angle traversant 68.8 m² avant-dernier étage, Sud/Ouest, 
terrasse 30 m² sur toutes les pièces, vue mer. Séjour/salon d’angle, cuisine séparée 
équipée, 2 chambres, SDB. Calme. Cave. Garage fermé. Piscine. Parc. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 11243va. Charges/an : 3420 €. ›› RARE, Isola Celesta, corner 2-bed through 
68.8m², penultimate fl oor, South/West, 30m² terrace, all rooms with sea view. 
Corner living room, separate kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom. Calm. Cellar. 
Closed garage. Pool. Park. EPC: NC. Ref.: 11243va. Charges/yr : 3420 €.

NICE LANTERNE   345 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dernier étage ! 2P, 56 m², Sud, traversant, aperçu mer. Séjour/salon 
sur véranda de 10 m², cuisine indépendante équipée, chambre, SDB, 
dressing. Tout à pied. DPE : D. Réf. : 11267va. Charges/an : 1080 €. ›› 
Top fl oor, 1-bed 56m², South, crossing, sea view. Living room/lounge 
onto terrace 10m², fi tted kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, dressing.All 
facilities on foot.. EPC: D. Ref.: 11267va. Charges/yr : 1080 €.

NICE CALIFORNIE   212 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Charmant 2P, 51 m² parfait état, lumineux, Sud/Ouest. Séjour/salon sur 
terrasse 10 m², cuisine US équipée, chambre, SDE. Placards. Proche de 
tout. DPE : C. Réf. : 11257va. Charges/an : 996 €. ›› Charming 1-bed 
51m² in perfect condition, bright, South/West facing. Living/dining 
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